
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, N
POB, CONT N 804.69 FT, E 1191.49
SW CARL WILSON RD, S 19 DEG W 69

KEEL EARL W/KEEL JULIA
1502 SW CARL WILSON RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

20-6S-17-09703-000
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1494/1971 7/06/2023 WD Q I 01 353,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PACE SHARON L

KEEL EARL W

1484/1818 2/06/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAYFIELD MARY EUGENIA

PACE SHARON L
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38780 MAINT/ALTR 0 10/18/2019

17876 M H 125 01/29/2001

2024HX Base Yr

1502 SW CARL WILSON RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,670 115.6800 129.56 345,925 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2247

BAS 2,247 100 2,247 189,229

FCP 532 25 133 11,200

FEP 288 80 230 19,369

FOP 32 30 10 842

FOP 80 30 24 2,021

UST 28 45 13 1,095

UST 28 45 13 1,095

3,235 2,670 224,851

BAS= W8 N4 W21 FEP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W34 FOP= W10 S8 E10 N8$
S8 W10 FCP= N8 W21 S24 UST= S4 E7 N4 W7$ E7 S4 E7 UST= E7 N4
W7 S4$ N4 E7 N16$ S26 E16 N3 E17 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E24 S3 E16
N30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 30 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 180

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

1,880

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 18,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 14.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 134,010


